S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Page: 1

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 041 DR. BHANUBEN MAHENDRA NANAVATI COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI
09/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SINGH SONT ANTL aNTTA 47001 o041 007 2017-0161-00-108461 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 010/025 030/075 040/100 040 P
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 010/025 030/075 040/100 040 P
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 010/025 030/075 040/100 040 P
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 012/025 032/075 044/100 044 P
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 014/025 016/025 030/050 060 A
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 010/025 012/025 022/050 044 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.54 Semester Grade: P Total:216/500 Percentage:43.20
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 010/025 030/075 040/100 040 P
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 010/025 075/075 085/100 085 [¢]
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 011/025 031/075 042/100 042 P
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 010/025 036/075 046/100 046 c
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 010/025 010/025 020/050 040 P
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 010/025 018/025 028/050 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.62 Semester Grade: B Total:261/500 Percentage:52.20
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.08 Final grade: C Grand Total:477/1000 Percentage:47.70 Result:Pass
Minimum 40% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 048 WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, BCA AND ARTS, LONI

09/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
AVHAD SONALI JAGANNATH BABY 37003 o048 106 2015-0161-00-059506 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 010/025 030/075 040/100 040 P
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 011/025 AB/075 AB/100 i -
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 010/025 033/075 043/100 043 P
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 012/025 030/075 042/100 042 P
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 018/025 016/025 034/050 068 A
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 010/025 030/075 040/100+ 040 P
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 011/025 030/075 041/100 041 P
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 010/025 033/075 043/100 043 P
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 010/025 030/075 040/100 040 P
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 017/025 018/025 035/050 070 A+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 019/025 013/025 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 4.90 Semester Grade: P Total:231/500 Percentage:46.20 Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

College

Centre

026

Institution: 056 COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR WOMEN, RATNAGIRI
Name Seat No
VICHARE POONAM VIDYADHAR HRUTUJA 37001
Code Sub Name

Semester III

3101

*3102

3103

3104

3201

3202

Total Credits: 20

Introduction to Microprocessor

Numerical Methods and Algorithms

Computer Organization and Architecture

File Structure and Database Management System
Microprocessors Lab

Database Management System Lab

Semester Grade: F

Semester IV

4101

4102

4103

4104

4201

4202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.06

Data Structures and File Organization
Information Systems Analysis and Design
Introduction to Software Engineering
Object Oriented Programming using C++
Data Structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab

Credit

Semester Grade: B+ Total:268/500

Per. Reg. No

2015-0161-00-048122

Int

015/025
012/025
015/025
010/025
012/025

012/025

015/025
016/025
012/025
015/025
017/025

014/025

Ext

030/075
016/075-FF
041/075
035/075
010/025

012/025

030/075
042/075
051/075
030/075
012/025

014/025

Percentage:53.60

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

045/100
FFF/100
056/100
045/100
022/050

024/050

045/100
058/100
063/100
045/100
029/050

028/050

045

056

045

044

048

045

058

063

045

058

056
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2015

B+

A

Cc

B+

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Medium

Page: 4
09/06/2023
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

051/100
040/100
054/100
045/100
034/050

021/050

053/100
054/100
046/100
061/100
033/050

025/050

051

040

054

045

068

042

053

054

046

061

066

050

Institution: 061 M.K.S.S.S. COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION FOR WOMEN, SATARA
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SHINDE SNEHA SURESH MANTSHA 37002 061 050 2016-0161-00-078652 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 016/025 035/075
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 010/025 030/075
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 017/025 037/075
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 012/025 033/075
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 017/025 017/025
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 010/025 011/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.32 Semester Grade: C Total:245/500 Percentage:49.00
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 015/025 038/075
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 017/025 037/075
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 015/025 031/075
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 014/025 047/075
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 015/025 018/025
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 013/025 012/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.09 Semester Grade: B+ Total:272/500 Percentage:54.40

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.71 Final grade: B

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Grand Total:517/1000 Percentage:51.70

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

09/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BANSODE SONALT RAJENDRA SANGITA 37008 223 172 2017-0161-00-137924 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 020/025 037/075 057/100 057 B+
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 021/025 011/075-FF FFF/100 - F
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 038/075 061/100 061 A
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 022/025 020/025 042/050 084 o
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 023/025 025/025 048/050 096 o+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 024/025 066/075 090/100 090 o+
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 023/025 069/075 092/100 092 o+
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 024/025 060/075 084/100 084 [¢]
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 024/025 040/075 064/100 064 A
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 024/025 024/025 048/050 096 o+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 024/025 023/025 047/050 094 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 9.36 Semester Grade: O Total:425/500 Percentage:85.00 Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

09/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHEJUL sHuBEANGI SowTL 47003 223 172 2015-0161-00-128181 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 023/025 019/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 023/025 007/075-FF FFF/100 - F
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 023/025 035/075 058/100 058 B+
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 033/075 056/100 056 B+
*3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 023/025 020/025 043/050 086 o
*3202 Database Management System Lab 2 024/025 018/025 042/050 084 [¢]
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -— -
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 --- -
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 --- -
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -— -
*4201 Data Structures Lab 2 AB/025 NP/025 AB/050 - -
*4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 AB/025 NP/025 AB/050 -——= -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

09/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
WAGHMARE PALLAVI SANDEEP CHHAYA 47008 223 172 2016-0161-00-080697 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 024/025 017/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 024/025 013/075-FF FFF/100 - F
*3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 023/025 032/075 055/100 055 B+
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 033/075 056/100 056 B+
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092 o+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 024/025 023/025 047/050 094 o+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 023/025 040/075 063/100 063 A
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 024/025 039/075 063/100 063 A
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092 o+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 022/025 023/025 045/050 090 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.24 Semester Grade: A Total:323/500 Percentage:64.60 Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

09/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHINDE PRIYANKA MANGESH USHA 47005 223 172 2017-0161-00-138413 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 023/025 037/075 060/100 060 A
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 023/025 AB/075 AB/100 —— -
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 023/025 034/075 057/100 057 B+
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 023/025 024/025 047/050 094 o+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 024/025 024/025 048/050 096 o+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 024/025 033/075 057/100 057 B+
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 024/025 021/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 024/025 023/025 047/050 094 O+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092 o+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

09/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KALE SHEETAL ARUN SUREKEA 67001 223 172 2016-0161-00-077053 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 023/025 034/075 057/100 057 B+
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 023/025 010/075-FF FFF/100 - F
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 024/025 024/025 048/050 096 o+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 024/025 024/025 048/050 096 o+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 023/025 030/075 053/100+ 053 B
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 023/025 042/075 065/100 065 A
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 024/025 036/075 060/100 060 A
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 024/025 023/025 047/050 094 o+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:324/500 Percentage:64.80 Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 241 JEEVAN REKHA PRATHISTHAN, LATUR

09/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHAUKATE DIKSHARANI ASHOK SHOBHA 57002 241 235 2015-0161-00-113742 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 018/025 032/075 050/100 050 B
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 019/025 030/075 049/100 049 o]
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 019/025 031/075 050/100 050 B
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 020/025 030/075 050/100 050 B
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 022/025 020/025 042/050 084 o
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 020/025 019/025 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:280/500 Percentage:56.00
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 016/025 032/075 048/100 048 c
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 015/025 030/075 045/100 045 c
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 017/025 030/075 047/100 047 c
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 016/025 030/075 046/100 046 c
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 014/025 012/025 026/050 052 B
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 015/025 013/025 028/050 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.31 Semester Grade: C Total:240/500 Percentage:48.00
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.76 Final grade: B Grand Total**:530/1000Percentage:53.00 Result:Pass

10 marks for NSS

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 284 COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION B.C.A., MALEGAON

09/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
ANTRE SWAPNA RATNAKAR JvoTT 47002 288 015 2016-0161-00-006614 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 010/025 037/075 047/100 047 c
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 016/025 042/075 058/100 058 B+
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 017/025 036/075 053/100 053 B
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 012/025 030/075 042/100 042 P
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.08 Semester Grade: B+ Total:274/500 Percentage:54.80
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 015/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 016/025 030/075 046/100 046 c
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 018/025 051/075 069/100 069 A
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 016/025 041/075 057/100 057 B+
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 014/025 014/025 028/050 056 B+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 017/025 015/025 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 285 DEVMOGRA MATA ART'S AND B.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, KHAPER

09/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PADVI RADHIKA SUPA SARUBAT 47006 285 226 2016-0161-00-196531 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 024/025 036/075 060/100 060 A
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 037/075 060/100 060 A
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 023/025 AB/025 AB/050 -—= -
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 024/025 AB/025 AB/050 - -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 023/025 037/075 060/100 060 A
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 023/025 042/075 065/100 065 A
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 019/025 040/075 059/100 059 B+
*4201 Data Structures Lab 2 024/025 AB/025 AB/050 - -
*4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 019/025 AB/025 AB/050 -——= -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 343 DNYANKUNJ COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, OROS, SINDHUDURG

09/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PARKAR KALPANA SANJAY SHAMTKA 37005 343 251 2017-0161-00-002792 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -— -
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 i -
*3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -— -
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -—= -
*3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 AB/025 NP/025 AB/050 -— -
*3202 Database Management System Lab 2 AB/025 NP/025 AB/050 - -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 015/025 000/075-FF FFF/100 -—= F
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 016/025 AB/075 AB/100 - -
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100 - -
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 015/025 015/025 030/050 060 A
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 018/025 019/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Page: 14

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 420 GURUKUL COLLEGE OF BACHELOR IN COMPUTER APPLICATION, KALE
09/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MHAKAVE PRIVANKA PANDURANG CHANDRABHAGA 67010 420 278 2015-0161-00-097555 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 025/025 031/075 056/100 056 B+
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 025/025 042/075 067/100 067 A
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 025/025 041/075 066/100 066 A
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 025/025 040/075 065/100 065 A
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 019/025 019/025 038/050 076 A+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 [¢]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.56 Semester Grade: A Total:332/500 Percentage:66.40
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 019/025 049/075 068/100 068 A
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 023/025 031/075 054/100 054 B
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 022/025 051/075 073/100 073 A+
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 018/025 019/025 037/050 074 A+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:321/500 Percentage:64.20
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.39 Final grade: A Grand Total:653/1000 Percentage:65.30 Result:Pass
Minimum 40% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






